Mixed Nutg - Fall 2006

Taursday - Keswick - Coed

Daz Date ﬂﬂa

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

8/17/06
8/17/06
8/17/06
8/17/06

8/24/06

8/31/06

9/7/06
9/7/06
9/7/06
9/7/06

9/14/06
9/14/06
9/14/06
9/14/06

9/21/06

9/28/06
9/28/06
9/28/06
9/28/06

10/5/06
10/5/06
10/5/06
10/5/06

10/12/06
10/12/06
10/12/06
10/12/06

10/19/06
10/19/06
10/19/06
10/19/06

10/26/06
10/26/06
10/26/06
10/26/06

11/2/06
11/2/06
11/2/06
11/2/06

11/9/06
11/9/06
11/9/06
11/9/06

11/16/06
11/16/06
11/16/06

F Wt Vigitor
6:30p 1 No
7:30p 1 L Nothing in Common
8:30p 1 W Nothing in Common
9:30p 1 L PML/Loft Rats

1 = Rain Out =

1 = Rain Out =
6:30p 1 L PML/Loft Rats
7:30p 1 L High Balls
830p 1 W Aces High
9:30p 1 W Nothing in Common
6:30p 1 L Dakota Contractors
730p 1 L High Balls
8:30p1 L Mixed Nuts
9:30p 1 W  Designated Hitters

1 = Rain Out =
6:30p 1 W Nothing in Common
730p 1 L Aces High
8:30p 1 W Dakota Contractors
930p 1 L High Balls
6:30p 1 W Mixed Nuts
730p 1 L PML/Loft Rats
8:30p 1 Aces High
9:30p 1 Dakota Contractors
6:30p 1 High Balls
7:30p 1 Designated Hitters
8:30p 1 PML/Loft Rats
9:30p 1 Aces High
6:30p 1 High Balls
7:30p 1 Mixed Nuts
8:30p 1 Designated Hitters
9:30p 1 Nothing in Common
6:30p 1 Designated Hitters
7:30p 1 Mixed Nuts
8:30p 1 Dakota Contractors
9:30p 1 Dakota Contractors
6:30p 1 Aces High
7:30p 1 Designated Hitters
8:30p 1 PML/Loft Rats
9:30p 1 Mixed Nuts

Bye
7:00p 1 Seed #7
8:00p 1 Seed #6
9:00p 1 Seed #5
7:00p 1 #4 or #5
8:00p 1 #3 or #6
9:00p 1 #2, #3, #6 or #7

Winners are in bold red text.

Score

15

26

12

As of: 10/5/2006

Home wi
Game Team Record
Designated Hitters W Nothing in Common 5-1
High Balls L .
Aces High W Aces High 4-1
) Designated Hitters 4-2
= Rain Out =
Mixed Nuts 2-3
= Rain Out =
Dakota Contractors 1-2
Mixed Nuts w PML/Loft Rats 1-4
Aces High w .
Designated Hitters L High Balls 0-4
Dakota Contractors L The above Standings are sorted by Wins
. and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
Aces High W Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
PML/Loft Rats W to-head competition.
Nothing in Common W
Mixed Nuts L
= Rain Out =
PML/Loft Rats L
Nothing in Common W
Mixed Nuts L
Designated Hitters W
Designated Hitters L
Designated Hitters W

High Balls
Nothing in Common

Dakota Contractors
High Balls

Nothing in Common
Mixed Nuts

Mixed Nuts

Dakota Contractors
PML/Loft Rats
Aces High

Nothing in Common
Aces High
PML/Loft Rats

High Balls

Dakota Contractors
Dakota Contractors
High Balls
PML/Loft Rats

#1 Seed
#2 Seed
#3 Seed
#4 Seed

#1 Seed
#2 or #7
#1, #4 or #5



