Thursday - Keswick - Coed

Day	Date	Time	F	WL	Visitor	Score	Home	WL
Thu	8/17/06	6:30p	1		No	_	Game	
Thu	8/17/06	7:30p		L	Nothing in Common	_	Designated Hitters	W
Thu	8/17/06	8:30p		W	Nothing in Common	_	High Balls	L
Thu	8/17/06	9:30p		Ľ	PML/Loft Rats	_	Aces High	W
1110	0/1//00	о.оор		_	1 WE/Edit Nata		Aces riigii	**
Thu	8/24/06		1		= Rain Out =		= Rain Out =	
Thu	8/31/06		1		= Rain Out =		= Rain Out =	
Thu	9/7/06	6:30p	1	L	PML/Loft Rats	7 - 26	Mixed Nuts	W
Thu	9/7/06	7:30p	1	L	High Balls	-	Aces High	W
Thu	9/7/06	8:30p	1	W	Aces High	-	Designated Hitters	L
Thu	9/7/06	9:30p	1	W	Nothing in Common	-	Dakota Contractors	L
Thu	9/14/06	6:30p	1	L	Dakota Contractors	-	Aces High	W
Thu	9/14/06	7:30p	1	L	High Balls	-	PML/Loft Rats	W
Thu	9/14/06	8:30p	1	L	Mixed Nuts	9 - 12	Nothing in Common	W
Thu	9/14/06	9:30p	1	W	Designated Hitters		Mixed Nuts	L
Thu	9/21/06		1		= Rain Out =		= Rain Out =	
Thu	9/28/06	6:30p	1	W	Nothing in Common	_	PML/Loft Rats	L
Thu	9/28/06	7:30p		L	Aces High	_	Nothing in Common	W
Thu		8:30p		W	Dakota Contractors	_	Mixed Nuts	L
Thu	9/28/06	9:30p		Ľ	High Balls	_	Designated Hitters	W
					-		_	
Thu				W		15 - 12	Designated Hitters	L
Thu		7:30p		L	PML/Loft Rats	-	Designated Hitters	W
Thu	10/5/06	8:30p	1		Aces High	-	High Balls	
Thu	10/5/06	9:30p	1		Dakota Contractors	-	Nothing in Common	
Thu	10/12/06	6:30p	1		High Balls	_	Dakota Contractors	
Thu	10/12/06	7:30p	1		Designated Hitters	-	High Balls	
Thu	10/12/06	8:30p	1		PML/Loft Rats	-	Nothing in Common	
Thu	10/12/06	9:30p	1		Aces High	-	Mixed Nuts	
Thu	10/19/06	6:30p	1		High Balls	_	Mixed Nuts	
Thu	10/19/06				Mixed Nuts	_	Dakota Contractors	
Thu	10/19/06				Designated Hitters	_	PML/Loft Rats	
Thu	10/19/06	•			Nothing in Common	_	Aces High	
		•			-		•	
Thu	10/26/06				Designated Hitters	-	Nothing in Common	
Thu	10/26/06				Mixed Nuts	-	Aces High	
Thu	10/26/06				Dakota Contractors	-	PML/Loft Rats	
Thu	10/26/06	9:30p	1		Dakota Contractors	-	High Balls	
Thu	11/2/06	-			Aces High	-	Dakota Contractors	
Thu	11/2/06	•			Designated Hitters	-	Dakota Contractors	
Thu	11/2/06				PML/Loft Rats	-	High Balls	
Thu	11/2/06	9:30p	1		Mixed Nuts	-	PML/Loft Rats	
Thu	11/9/06				Bye	-	#1 Seed	
Thu		7:00p			Seed #7		#2 Seed	
Thu		8:00p			Seed #6		#3 Seed	
Thu	11/9/06	9:00p	1		Seed #5	-	#4 Seed	
Thu	11/16/06	7:00p	1		#4 or #5	-	#1 Seed	
Thu	11/16/06	-			#3 or #6	-	#2 or #7	
Thu	11/16/06	9:00p	1		#2, #3, #6 or #7	-	#1, #4 or #5	
Winn	ers are in	hold re	ed t	ext				

Team	Record
Nothing in Common	5 - 1
Aces High	4 - 1
Designated Hitters	4 - 2
Mixed Nuts	2 - 3
Dakota Contractors	1 - 2
PML/Loft Rats	1 - 4
High Balls	0 - 4

The above Standings are sorted by Wins and Losses, then alphabetically by Team Name and do not necessarily reflect head-to-head competition.